TBPS1R682J440H5Q
Part Number TBPS1R682J440H5Q
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden
Description NTC THERMISTOR 6.8K OHM 5% 0603
Quantity Available 4000 pcs in stock
Datasheets TBPS1R682J440H5Q.pdf
TBPS1R682J440H5Q Price
Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of TBPS1R682J440H5Q
Manufacturer Part Number TBPS1R682J440H5Q Category Sensors, Transducers
Manufacturer Taiyo Yuden Description NTC THERMISTOR 6.8K OHM 5% 0603
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 4000
Series TBPS Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Power - Max 63mW
Package / Case 0603 (1608 Metric) Resistance Tolerance ±5%
Resistance in Ohms @ 25°C 6.8k B Value Tolerance ±3%
B0/50 - B25/50 4336K
B25/75 - B25/85 4400K
B25/100 - Length - Lead Wire -
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
TBPS1R682J440H5Q 4000pcs New and Original in Stock, Find TBPS1R682J440H5Q Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
Related parts for TBPS1R682J440H5Q
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Qty
TBPS1R470K295H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 47 OHM 10% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
TBPS1R333K460H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 33K OHM 10% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
TBPS1R560J295H5QX TBPS1R560J295H5QX TAIYO TAIYO 3139 pcs
TBPS1R682K440H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 6.8K OHM 10% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
TBPS1R473K475H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 47K OHM 10% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
TBPS1R471J410H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 470 OHM 5% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
TBPS1R470J295H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 47 OHM 5% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
TBPS1R472K440H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 4.7K OHM 10% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 4000 pcs
TBPS1R680K295H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 68 OHM 10% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
TBPS1R333J460H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 33K OHM 5% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 8000 pcs
TBPS1R680J295H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 68 OHM 5% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
TBPS1R332K410H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 3.3K OHM 10% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
TBPS1R683K475H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 68K OHM 10% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
TBPS1R681J410H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 680 OHM 5% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
TBPS1R681K410H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 680 OHM 10% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
TBPS1R473J475H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 47K OHM 5% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
TBPS1R683J475H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 68K OHM 5% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
TBPS1R471K410H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 470 OHM 10% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
TBPS1R332J410H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 3.3K OHM 5% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 4000 pcs
TBPS1R472J440H5Q NTC THERMISTOR 4.7K OHM 5% 0603 Taiyo Yuden 500 pcs
IC Chips & IGBT Module - Hot Stock Part Number
2MBI450UE120/ AD1804JRU-0.6 ADP3654ARDZ-RL AS236-321LF AT29BV020-25TC
AZ2015-04C.R7G CGA8K1X7R3D222K130KE CK05BX121K-PB CY22150FI D4401N16T
DCG010-TL F6KA1G880L4AF-Z GRB24110D-2W-B GRM0225C1E5R2CA03L GRM1555C1E9R4CZ01D